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I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X GESAMT

Wahlberechtigte 2025 842 616 929 613 619 3619 581 710 576 1286 363 185 6.034

Wahlberechtigte 2019 972 714 739 725 733 3883 672 794 690 1484 446 232 6.717

abgegebene Stimmen 2025 541 437 610 513 415 2516 426 541 450 991 268 148 4.349

in % 64,25% 70,94% 65,66% 83,69% 67,04% 69,52% 73,32% 76,20% 78,13% 77,06% 73,83% 80,00% 72,07%

abgegebene Stimmen 2019 616 506 537 588 503 2750 497 647 514 1161 320 185 4.913

in % 63,37% 70,87% 72,67% 81,10% 68,62% 70,82% 73,96% 81,49% 74,49% 78,23% 71,75% 79,74% 73,14%

ungültige Stimmen 2025 8 1 8 6 6 29 3 9 8 17 3 5 57

ungültige Stimmen 2019 11 4 7 5 5 32 10 15 6 21 2 1 66

gültige Stimmen 2025 533 436 602 507 409 2487 423 532 442 974 265 143 4.292

gültige Stimmen 2019 605 502 530 583 498 2718 487 632 508 1140 318 184 4.847

Ö V P   2025 297 249 324 330 217 1417 197 284 243 527 190 90 2.421

in % 55,72% 57,11% 53,82% 65,09% 53,06% 56,98% 46,57% 53,38% 54,98% 54,11% 71,70% 62,94% 56,41%

Ö V P   2019 204 166 211 202 176 959 204 327 243 570 179 82 1.994

in % 33,72% 33,07% 39,81% 34,65% 35,34% 35,28% 41,89% 51,74% 47,83% 50,00% 56,29% 44,57% 41,14%

M I T u n s   2025 107 83 129 74 82 475 141 75 72 147 18 36 817

in % 20,08% 19,04% 21,43% 14,60% 20,05% 19,10% 33,33% 14,10% 16,29% 15,09% 6,79% 25,17% 19,04%

M I T u n s   2019 124 96 102 87 83 492 26 43 62 105 20 41 684

in % 20,50% 19,12% 19,25% 14,92% 16,67% 18,10% 5,34% 6,80% 12,20% 9,21% 6,29% 22,28% 14,11%

G R Ü N E   2025 65 30 73 44 42 254 14 110 66 176 7 5 456

in % 12,20% 6,88% 12,13% 8,68% 10,27% 10,21% 3,31% 20,68% 14,93% 18,07% 2,64% 3,50% 10,62%

W U I   2019 51 38 51 62 41 243 34 97 52 149 15 3 444

in % 8,43% 7,57% 9,62% 10,63% 8,23% 8,94% 6,98% 15,35% 10,24% 13,07% 4,72% 1,63% 9,16%

S P Ö   2025 35 32 43 31 28 169 33 38 26 64 23 8 297

in % 6,57% 7,34% 7,14% 6,11% 6,85% 6,80% 7,80% 7,14% 5,88% 6,57% 8,68% 5,59% 6,92%

S P Ö   2019 41 42 44 29 36 192 60 42 32 74 27 3 356

in % 6,78% 8,37% 8,30% 4,97% 7,23% 7,06% 12,32% 6,65% 6,30% 6,49% 8,49% 1,63% 7,34%

F P Ö   2025 29 42 33 28 40 172 38 25 35 60 27 4 301

in % 5,44% 9,63% 5,48% 5,52% 9,78% 6,92% 8,98% 4,70% 7,92% 6,16% 10,19% 2,80% 7,01%

F P Ö   2019 17 17 10 11 19 74 28 6 6 12 14 2 130

in % 2,81% 3,39% 1,89% 1,89% 3,82% 2,72% 5,75% 0,95% 1,18% 1,05% 4,40% 1,09% 2,68%

Mandate

ÖVP

MITuns

GRÜNE / WUI

SPÖ

FPÖ

TEAM

Stadtgemeinde Wolkersdorf im Weinviertel
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